

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0010(78)16 Project Name: SR-10; MP 15.91 - 26.15 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: EMERY (15)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		03/23/2017 Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA NIELSON CONSTRUC 825 NORTH LOOP ROAD P O BOX 620 HUNTINGTON,UT 84528	
Page 1 of 1										
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	35,000.00	35,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00	48,150.00	48,150.00
2	01554005*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	25,000.00	25,000.00	43,000.00	43,000.00	75,465.00	75,465.00
3	02741005*	HMA - 1/2 inch	1299	Ton	120.00	155,880.00	105.00	136,395.00	108.80	141,331.20
4	02761002P	Longitudinal Rumble Strip - Aspha	6160	ft	0.40	2,464.00	0.38	2,340.80	0.33	2,032.80
It										
5	02761003P	Longitudinal Rumble Strip Centerl	3080	ft	0.40	1,232.00	0.38	1,170.40	0.42	1,293.60
ine 6 Inch - Asphalt										
6	02765005*	Pavement Marking Paint	1519	gal	24.00	36,456.00	26.00	39,494.00	25.30	38,430.70
7	02768015P	Pavement Message (Preformed Therr	9	Each	200.00	1,800.00	201.00	1,809.00	201.40	1,812.60
oplastic)										
8	027850020	Chip Seal Coat, Type II	281504	sq yd	0.95	267,428.80	0.86	242,093.44	1.05	295,579.20
9	027850060	Emulsified Asphalt LMCRS-2	500	Ton	440.00	220,000.00	533.00	266,500.00	488.00	244,000.00
Subtotal						745,260.80		787,802.64		848,095.10
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
10	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,200.00	Day	55 Day	66,000.00	56 Day	67,200.00	60 Day	72,000.00
Subtotal						66,000.00		67,200.00		72,000.00
A(Contract Amount):						745,260.80	787,802.64		848,095.10	
Innovative Contracting:						66,000	67,200		72,000	
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						811,260.80	855,002.64		920,095.10	
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:							105.71 %		113.80 %	